:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9409673

Jun 30, 2024 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 294,052 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 691621 - 0.018870278 ETH®
63.93 USD

2 691622 - 0.018890197 ETH®
63.99 USD

3 691623 - 0.018886518 ETH®
63.98 USD

4 691624 - 0.018876715 ETH®
63.95 USD

S 691625 - 0.018881728 ETH®
63.97 USD

6 691626 - 0.018854288 ETH®
63.87 USD

7 691627 - 0.018870158 ETH®
63.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9409673
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/294052
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691621
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691622
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691623
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691624
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691625
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691626
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691627

B
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=

Validator Id

691628

691629

691630

691631

691632

691633

691634

691635

691636

Validator Id

1201824

Amount

- 0.018878438
63.95 USD

- 0.018858030
63.89 USD

- 0.018873866
63.94 USD

- 0.018862631
63.90 USD

- 0.018867880
63.92 USD

- 0.018827911
63.78 USD

- 0.018827517
63.78 USD

- 0.018828962
63.79 USD

- 0.018835406
63.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.045127302
152.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691628
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691629
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691630
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691631
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691632
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691633
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691634
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691635
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/691636
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1201824

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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